)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 10:32:34 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0623 (Rat #0052, Act #0024 of 1991) General Bill, By Senate Education

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-63-280, relating to the possession of
paging devices by students on school property or while attending school activities, to provide exceptions, and to provide
penalties for possession of paging devices and for their forfeiture.-amended title

02/07/91
02/12/91
02/12/91
02/13/91
02/13/91
02/13/91
02/13/91
03/20/91
03/26/91
03/26/91
03/28/91
04/03/91
04/18/91
04/22/91
04/22/91
04/22/91
04/30/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17

Amended SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-20

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-20
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-4
Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-18
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3

Ratified R 52

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/22/91

Act No. 24

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



