

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### S\*0623 (Rat #0052, Act #0024 of 1991) General Bill, By Senate Education

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-63-280, relating to the possession of paging devices by students on school property or while attending school activities, to provide exceptions, and to provide penalties for possession of paging devices and for their forfeiture.-amended title

02/07/91	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
02/12/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/12/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
02/13/91	Senate	Amended SJ-17
02/13/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
02/13/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-20
02/13/91	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-20
03/20/91	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-4
03/26/91	House	Amended HJ-17
03/26/91	House	Read second time HJ-17
03/28/91	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-18
04/03/91	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3
04/18/91		Ratified R 52
04/22/91		Signed By Governor
04/22/91		Effective date 04/22/91
04/22/91		Act No. 24
04/30/91		Copies available